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PesynpTatel Typa rpynm, Typ n

I'pymmano 1 0:00
v/6oee 1nk3  YH panr

THIJAIIEBA Ba 1 v |V v |0 3/5 -1 16 3
CEMEHBKO Map \Y vV |V |V |3 4/5 12 23 2
KVY3IHA [ap"s 2 1 1 1 0 0/5 -20 5 6
MAXME/J] Harank 4 1 \Y% \Y% 1 2/5 -1 16 4
CVYJIALUBKA Aun 1 3 \Y 1 0 1/5 -11 10 5
XAPJIAH Oubra vV [V |V |V |V 5/5 21 25 1
I'pynmano 2 0:00
v/6oee 1nk3  YH panr
AJIEHIHA €Breni 4 vV |4 vV |V 3/5 10 23 3
3AJIEBCBKA [ia \Y v 13 vV |V 4/5 11 23 2
ITAPITTIOBA Hicc 0 0 0 3 1 0/5 -21 4 6
BOPOHIHA Oxen vV |V |V vV |V 5/5 13 25 1
MEJIbHUK Katep 2 3 vV 2 v 2/5 ) 17 4
BAPUIIIHIKOBA 1 0 vV 13 1 1/5 -11 10 5
I'pynmano 3 0:00
v/6oeB mk3  YH panr
SBHUK Onexcann 3 11 1 |V |V X 2/5 -4 15 5
CMHPHOBA Map \Y 0 13 12 |V X 2/5 -3 15 4
ITYHAUK Tanuna vV |V 1 vV |V [X 4/5 13 21 1
MAMOHTOBA O vV |V |V 2 |V X 4/5 10 22 2
I[NIEPLIEBA Kcenis 4 |V |2 |V vV X 3/5 7 21 3
MAPIHIOK Ma 0O |0 |0 |2 |0 X 0/5 -23 2 6
HTYKIJIA Ipuna A A A A A A aband 7
I'pymmano4 0:00
v/6oes 1nx3 YH panr
KVYKCA Anbona \% 4 vV X 2/4 3 16 3
I'PABDDKHA Kare 1 1 2 1 X 0/4 -15 5 5
KO3JIOBA Hina vV |V vV |4 X 3/4 10 19 1
ITPOKYIA Onena vV |V 1 2 X 2/4 -3 13 4
KPABAIIBKA On 2 v |V |V X 3/4 5 17 2
UMBOTA Mapis A A A A A aband 6
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Knaccudukauus, Typ n (1o panry)
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thamuius 1 umst ropof
XAPJIAH Omnspra MUK
BOPOHIHA Ornena KUIB
IMYH/IUK Tanuna XMEJ
CEMEHBKO Mapuna YEPKACHU
3AJIEBCBKA [Miana MUK
MAMOHTOBA Onekcanapa MUK
KO3JIOBA Hina KUIB
KPABAIIBKA Onena OIECA
AJIEHIHA €Brenis MUK
IMEPILEBA Kcenis YEPKACHU
T'HIJALLIEBA Banepist YEPKACH
KYKCA Anrona YEPKACHU
IMPOKY A Omnena MUK
MAXME/] Haranka XME JIbBIB
MEJIBHUK Katepuna YEPKACHU
CMHUPHOBA Maprapura OJIECA
SIBHUK Omnekcanapa OJIECA
BAPUIIHIKOBA Jlap"s XMEJI
CVYJIAIIBKA AHnHa OJIECA
I'PABDKHA Karepuna YEPKACHU
KY3IHA Hap"A KUIB
ITAPITIOBA Hicco OIECA
MAPIUHIOK Mapis KMIB
UMBOTA Mapis XMEJI
ITYKIJIA Ipuna XMEJI

v/6o€eB

1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.750
0.750
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
aband
aband

IIK3

21
13
13
12
11
10
10

5
10

YH

25
25
21
23
23
22
19
17
23
21
16
16
13
16
17
15
15
10
10

N B

rpynmna

KBajIu
KBajiu
KBaJIu
KBaJIu
KBajIu
KBajiu
KBaJIu
KBaJIu
KBajiu
KBajiu
KBaJIu
KBaJIu
KBajiu
KBajiu
KBaJIu
KBaJIu
KBajiu
KBajiu
KBaJIu
BBIOBI
BBIOBI
BBIOKI
BBIOBI

OTKa3

OTKa3



YEMIIIOHAT YKPAIHU 3 ®EXTYBAHHS

Tabmo 32
1 XAPJIAH Omubra MU
XAPJIAH Onbra
32
XAPJIAH Ombra
17 ABHUK Onekcangpa O[] 15/6
CMHPHOBA Mapra
16 CMMPHOBA Mapra O[] 15/13
XAPJIAH Omnbra
9 AJIEHIHA €Breunis MU 15/12
AJIEHIHA €Breunis
24
KPABAIIBKA Onen
25 15/14
KPABAIIBKA Onen
8 KPABAIIBKA Onen O[]
XAPJIAH Omsra
5 3AJIEBCBKA Jliana MU 15/14
3AJIEBCBKA Jliana
28
3AJIEBCBKA Jliana
21 15/10
KYKCA AnboHa
12 KYKCA Anbona YEP
3AJIEBCBKA Jliana
13 TTPOKY JJA Onena MU 15/10
IMPOKYJIA Onena
20
ITPOKVYIA Onena
29 15/13
CEMEHBKO Mapur
4 CEMEHBKO Mapun  YEP
3 ITYHJMUK I'anuna XM
ITYHAUK Tanuna
30
IIYHAUK Tlanuna
19 CYJTAIILKA Anna (0)] 15/5
CVYJIALIbKA Anna
14 MAXMEJ Haranka XM 15/13
IIYHJAUK Tlanuna
11 THIJAIIIEBA Bane  YEP 15/10
T'HIJAIIIEBA Baie
22
MAMOHTOBA Oie
27 15/5
MAMOHTOBA Oie
6 MAMOHTOBA One MU
ITYHAUK Tanuna
7 KO3JIOBA Hina KUl 15/14
KO3JIOBA Hina
26
KO3JIOBA Hina
23 15/14
IIEPIIEBA Kcenis
10 IIEPLIEBA Kcenist YEP
BOPOHIHA Ognena
15 MEJIbHUK Katepun YEP 15/8
MEJIBHUK Karepun
18 BAPUIIIHIKOBA I XM 15/5
BOPOHIHA Onena
31 15/3
BOPOHIHA Ornena
2 BOPOHIHA Onena Kui

XAPJIAH (
15/10
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Knaccugukanus urorosas (1o panry)

YEMITIOHAT YKPATHU 3 ®EXTYBAHHS
Ha m1a0JIsIX cepe KiHOK ( 0COOHCTi )
06-08.06.2013 p.

M. YKropon

panr  daMunus U uMs JaT pKI  paspsad TOpoj BEZIOMCTBO
1  XAPJIAH Omnspra 1990 3mc MUK I CITIA LOIT
2 TIYHAUK lanuna 1987 3mc XMEJI 3C YKP
3 BOPOHIHA Ousena 1990 mcmx  KUIB 3C
3 3AJIEBCBKA J[liana 1996 wmc MUK HOII MBY®K
5 MAMOHTOBA Omnekcanapa 1994 wmc MUK CIT IIBCM IO
6 KOB3JIOBA Hina 1988 mMcMmk KUIB a
7 KPABAIIBKA Onena 1992  mcMmK OIECA YKP [

8 TIIPOKYJA Omnena 1994 wmc MUK CIT IIBCM IO
9 CEMEHBKO Mapuna 1993 mc YEPKACHU [ 3C IIIBCM
10 AJIEHIHA €Brenis 1997 wmc MUK HOITI MBY®K

11 TIEPLEBA Kcenis 1992 wmc YEPKACHU [ UIIBCM

12 THIOAIIIEBA Banepis 1999  kmc YEPKACHU  3C O1OCII
13 KVYKCA AnvsoHa 1987 w™c YEPKACHK [ AKOCHI
14 MEJIbHUK Karepuna 1995 wmc UEPKACHU I PBY®OK
15 CMHPHOBA Maprapura 1999 1 OIECA YKP

16 CVYJIALIBKA Anna 1998 1 OLECA YKP

17 MAXME] Haranka 1993 mc XME JIbBI  VKP

18 ABHUK Ounexcannpa 1999 1 OAECA YKP

19 BAPHUIIHIKOBA Hap"i 1997 xmc XMEJI YKP

20 TPABDKHA Karepuna 1999 1 UEPKACHU  J AIOCII
21 KY3IHA Jap"d 1995 xMmc KUIB I

22 IIAPIIIOBA Hicco 1990 1 OLECA YKP

23 MAPHHWHIOK Mapis 1997 xmc KUIB a

24 TIUMBOTA Mapis 1996 wmc XMEJI YKP

24 I YKIJIA Ipuna 1995 wmc XMEJI 3C YKP

nepesayer

CxopoxogMapueHKo
ITyp6adinn
onnolllTyp6abin
[InikapMapueakoCKOpoxo1
[nikapMapuerkoCKOpOXoa
JaBuasia

Bacrotin
[TnikapMapueakoCKOpoxo1
[kanikoBa
nikapMapuenkoCkopoxo[
[IkanikoBa
IMkanikoBaKykca
[kanikoBa
[kanikoBaOOOICHCHKHN
BacrotiHApoH30H
BacroTiHApoH30H
[typ6a6inlllyoept
BacrotinHApoH30oHSIBHUK
Ityp6adinallucapyk

[xanikoBaKykca
O0oneHChKUi

SIBHUK

O0boneHChKUH
Typ6adinallucapyx
Ityp6adinallucapyk



